Connecticut WIC Program Manual
Federal Fiscal Year 2021

Section: Financial Management

102-01

102-02

102-03

102-04

102-05

102-06

102-07

102-08

Accounting Records

Classification of Allowable WIC Program Costs-Major Areas
Classification of Allowable WIC Program Costs-Line Items
Special Limitations on Costs

Annual submission of Local Agency Budget

Required Accounting Reports

Settlement of Contract Amount

Cost Accounting



