Connecticut WIC Program Manual Federal Fiscal Year 2021

Section: Financial Management

102-01	Accounting Records
102-02	Classification of Allowable WIC Program Costs-Major Areas
102-03	Classification of Allowable WIC Program Costs-Line Items
102-04	Special Limitations on Costs
102-05	Annual submission of Local Agency Budget
102-06	Required Accounting Reports
102-07	Settlement of Contract Amount
102-08	Cost Accounting